A miniature valve lock used for interlocking small 90° operated valves.
Supplied with a BSP valve although valves up to 2“ are available. Locked
open and locked closed options are available. Featuring all stainless
steel interlocking and coded parts, including coded barrel & internal
components. Available in six different key code options A to F. Other key
code options can be supplied upon request.
Material Stainless steel
Dust cap Stainless steel, weather proof
Valve status Locked closed
Please order keys separately.
Machine Safety
'Prolock' Padlocks
Lockout Hasps
Miniature Valve Lock
Gate Valve Lockouts
Prolock padlocks offer the same coding system as Prosafe interlock
systems and can be  integrated into an interlocking sequence.
Manufactured from stainless steel and available with customised tagging
& labelling. Replaceable and easy to clean code barrels. All key code
options can be supplied upon request.
Material Stainless steel
Shackle diameter 7mm
Please order keys separately. See page ???
Extended shackle padlocks are available.
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Type 1-4 5-9 10-24
1913001 LOH10 25MM 9.20 8.92 8.65
Unit Price
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Type 1-4 5-9 10-24
1912983 PSPE10 A 66.00 64.02 62.04
1912986 PSPE10 B 66.00 64.02 62.04
1912989 PSPE10 C 66.00 64.02 62.04
1912992 PSPE10 D 66.00 64.02 62.04
1912995 PSPE10 E 66.00 64.02 62.04
1912998 PSPE10 F 66.00 64.02 62.04
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Type 1-4 5-9 10-24
1913004 GVL10 25-64MM 20.20 19.59 18.99
Unit Price
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Type 1-4 5-9 10-24
1913007 MVLE10 A 187.90 182.26 176.63
1913010 MVLE10 B 187.90 182.26 176.63
1913013 MVLE10 C 187.90 182.26 176.63
1913016 MVLE10 D 187.90 182.26 176.63
1913019 MVLE10 E 187.90 182.26 176.63
1913022 MVLE10 F 187.90 182.26 176.63
Unit Price
Simple to use lockout hasp allowing multiple key lockout of a single
energy source (electrical switchgear, gate valves etc). Manufactured from
high tensile steel and plated to resist  chemicals and rust. Padlock
section covered in thick vinyl to resist wear. Each lockout accepts up to 6
padlocks with up to 9.5mm diameter shackles. Can be used with Prolock
padlocks to integrate into a complete interlock system.
Jaw diameter 25mm (38mm available)
Material High tensile steel
A gate valve lockout ideal for locking out small valves where non
sequential control is required. Manufactured from durable polypropylene,
which is resistant to chemicals, heat & cold. Features stainless steel
hinge for strength & security and designed to accept all locks with up to
9.5mm shackles. Can be used with Prolock padlocks to integrate into a
complete interlock system.
Material Polypropylene
Gate valve size 25mm to 64mm
Can be supplied in sizes from 25mm to 320cm.
Unit Price
SIGMA
Fax 01706 817628 Sales 01706 815737 Email:sales@penninecomponents.co.uk 319
>>29